
Nevada Department of Education 

District Homeschooling Contacts 

Administrators & Administrative Assistants 
2016-2017 School Year 

Carson City School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Susan Keema,   Associate Superintendent 
skeema@carson.k12.nv.us 

Paige Camara, Administrative Secretary 
pcamara@carson.k12.nv.us 

P.O. Box 603 
1402 W. King Street 

Carson City, NV 89702 
(775)283-2010 

Churchill County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Stacy Fisk, Administrative Secretary 
fisks@churchillcsd.com 

690 S. Main Street 
Fallon, NV 89406 

601 Discovery Drive 
Fallon, NV 89406 

(775)423-5187 

 

Clark County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Matt Henne, Coordinator 
mbhenne@interact.ccsd.net 

2701 East St. Louis Avenue 
 Door E 

 Las Vegas, NV 89104  
(702) 799-8630 Ext. 5358 

 

Douglas County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Brandon Swain, Director of Education Services Area 4 
 bswain@dcsd.k12.nv.us  

Margaret Guzman, Coordinator 
 mguzman@dcsd.k12.nv.us 

P.O. Box 1888, Minden, NV 89423 
 1638 Mono Avenue, Minden, NV 89423  

(775) 265-5262  
(775) 265-5264 FAX 

 

Elko County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Jeani Morrison, Administrative Assistant 
jmorriso@ecsdnv.net  

Jack French, Director of Secondary Education 
jfrench@ecsdnv.net 

P. O. Box 1012,  
Elko, NV 89803  

(775) 738-5196 Ext. 106  
 (775) 738-0808 
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Nevada Department of Education 
Esmeralda County School District 

Contact Address/Phone 
Melinda Melendrez, District Secretary 

mmelendrez@esmeralda.k12.nv.us  
P. O. Box 560,  

Goldfield, NV 89013  
(775) 485-6382 (775) 485–3511 FAX 

Eureka County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Lisa Jones, Finance Officer 
ljones@eureka.k12.nv.us 

P. O. Box 249, Eureka, NV 89316  
(775) 237–5373 

(775) 237-5014 FAX 

Humboldt County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Paula Wright, Administrative Assistant 
pwright@humboldt.k12.nv.us 

310 E. Fourth Street,  
Winnemucca, NV 89445  

(775) 623-8218 

Lander County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Jim Squibb, Superintendent 
 jsquibb@landernv.net 

Nancy Bunch, Coordinator 
nbunch@landernv.net 

P. O. Box 1300,  
Battle Mountain, NV 89820  

625 Weaver Avenue, 
 Battle Mountain, NV 89820  

(775) 635-2886 

Lincoln County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Teri Lee, District Secretary 
tlee@lcsdnv.com 

P. O. Box 118, Panaca, NV 89042  
(775) 728-8010 

(775) 728-4435 FAX 

Lyon County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Wayne Workman, Superintendent 
wworkman@lyoncsd.org 

Alyce Pagniello, Coordinator 
apagniello@lyoncsd.org 

 
 

25 E. Goldfield Avenue,  
Yerington, NV 89447  

(775) 463-6800 ext. 130 
 

Mineral County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Spring Blazewick, Administrative Secretary 
blazewicksp@mineral.k12.nv.us 

 

P. O. Box 1540, Hawthorne, NV 89415 
 (775) 945-2403 
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Nevada Department of Education 
Nye County School District 

Contact Address/Phone 
Elli Michaels, Secretary to the Principal 

emichaels@nye.k12.nv.us 
Shelly Pierson, Principal of Pathways Innovative Education 

mkhills@nye.k12.nv.us 

484 South West Street, Pahrump, NV 89048  
(775) 727-7743 

 

Pershing County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Shelly Nee, Administrative Assistant 
snee@pershing.k12.nv.us  

P. O. Box 389, Lovelock, 
 NV 89419 

 (775) 273-2625  
(775) 273-2668 FAX  

Storey County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Kim Hames, Superintendent & Board Secretary  
khames@storey.k12.nv.us 

P. O. Box “C”, 
 Virginia City, NV 89440  

(775) 847-0983  
(775) 847-0989 FAX 

Washoe County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Sandra Foster, Coordinator  
skfoster@washoeschools.net  

Sherry Fairchild, Homeschool Contact 
msfairchild@washoeschools.net 

Extended Studies  
5450 Riggins Ct. Suite #5,  

Reno, NV 89502  
(775) 353-6990 

(775) 689-2573 FAX 

White Pine County School District 
Contact Address/Phone 

Karla Dolezal, Coordinator 
kardolez@whitepine.k12.nv.us 

 

1135 Avenue C, Ely, NV 89301-2331  
(775) 289-4811 ext. 5110 
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